
Participating Lenders
ALTERRA HOME LOANS  10/5/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Arturo Pradera (Branch Manager) (702) 806-4388 apradera@goalterra.com

Geanette Gomez ********* (702) 334-9670 ggomez@goalterra.com   

Elsa Rodriguez-Vela (702) 767-4065 erodriguez@goalterra.com

Fernando Caparros (702) 913-3737 fcaparros@goalterra.com

Michele Bohlman (702) 350-8040 mbohlman@goalterra.com

Cynthia Lemus (702) 800-3282 clemus@goalterra.com

Carolyn Samson (401) 212-5692 csamson@goalterra.com

Kenneth Bautista (702) 334-9670 ktcapri@yahoo.com

Derrick Pearson (702) 497-1890 dpearson95@yahoo.com

Mirtha Ivette Amidan (702) 702-8138 mamidan@goalterra.com

AMERIFIRST  3/6/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Lisa Foster (Branch Manager) (702) 444-2515 lfoster@amerifirst.us

Lucresha Rose (702) 556-9005 lrose@amerifirst.us

Dennis Thomas (702) 493-5659 dthomas@amerifirst.us

Myriam Ramirez (702) 444-2517 myriamr@amerifirst.us

Yesenia Jimenez Villa (702) 444-2514 yvilla@amerifirst.us

AXIA FINANCIAL  7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Bari Fraire (Branch Manager) (702) 765-4839 bari.fraire@axiahomeloans.com
Linda River (702) 592-2510 linda.rivera@axiahomeloans.com
Matt Hennessy (702) 810-1522 matt.hennessy@axiahomeloans.com
Amy Julien (702) 592-7734 amy.julien@axiahomeloans.com

BANK OF ENGLAND 4/15/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Jason Mevorah (Branch Manager) (702) 948-4894 jmevorah@boemortgage.com

Usila Koech (702) 812-8594 ukoech@boemortgage.com
Katy Igarta (702) 600-6627 kigarta@boemortgage.com

CARDINAL FINANCIAL 10/31/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Richard Gordon (Branch Manager) (702) 209-4366 rick.gordon@cardinalfinancial.com
Jerry Saffle  (Branch Manager) (775) 225-0707 jerry.saffle@cardinalfinancial.com
Geoffry Green (702) 608-4899 geoffrey.green@cardinalfinancial.com
Martiza Rodriguez (702) 525-2043 maritza.rodriguez@cardinalfinancial.com
Johnny Ortiz (702) 400-5482 johnny.ortiz@cardinalfinancial.com

CITYWIDE HOME LOANS   6/10/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Pamela Cooper (Branch Manager) (801) 713-1969 pcooper@citywidehomeloans.com
Stephen Cowen (702) 243-6161 scowan@citywidehomeloans.com
Anthony Asquith (702) 749-1502 tasquith@citywide.com
Gabriela Delacruz (702) 301-8849 gmingar83@gmail.com
Luis Galindo (702) 576-3618 lgalindo5116@gmail.com
Shelly Panzarella (702) 499-3279 spanzarella@citywidehomeloans.com
Steve Goodell (925) 984-1636 sgoodell@citywidehomeloans.com
Myra Talley (702) 781-5783 mtalley@citywidehomeloans.com
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Participating Lenders
CROSS COUNTRY   3/6/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Paul Vargas  (Branch Manager) (702) 499-6556 paul.vargas@myccmortgage.com

Brenda Casas (702) 499-6556 brenda.casas@myccmortgage.com

Sandra Alvarez Gonzalez (702) 334-3038 sandra.alvarez@myccmortgage.com

Karla Alailma (702) 600-8505 karlalvhomes@gmail.com

Jennifer Caro (702) 595-6881 caroteam@myccmortgage.com

Olga Vizcarra (702) 296-1001 olga.vizcarra@myccmortgage.com

Keymoar Lopez keymoar.lopez@myccmortgage.com

DIGNIFIED HOME LOANS  10/5/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Eddie Salton (702) 305-2818 eddie.salton@dignifiedhomeloans.com

Pia Bustos (702) 580-2652 pia.bustos@dignifiedhomeloans.com

Marilyn Lu (702) 664-9280 marilyn.lu@dignifiedhomeloans.com

FBC MORTGAGE   7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Vinay Miglani (Branch Manager) (407) 872-5672 vmiglani@fbchomeloans.com

Erin Ordonez (702) 824-3443 mordonez@fbchomeloans.com

Shaun Talbot (702) 379-2885 stalbot@fbchomeloans.com

William Kidd (702) 756-8325 bkidd@fbchomeloans.com

Edna Garcia (702) 860-5652 ednag@fbchomeloans.com

Eduardo Buller (702) 542-8884 loans@eduardobuller.com

Brandon Rizk (702) 308-8071 brizk@fbchomeloans.com

Doyle Jensen (702) 966-5000 djensen@fbchomeloans.com

Miguel Castro (702) 427-3093 miguelvc@me.com

Laura Revis (702) 768-5069 lakoccat25@cox.net

Andrew Marlow (702) 755-3983 amarlow@fbchomeloans.com

GUARANTEED RATE   8/31/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Renee Chamley (Branch Manager) (773) 654-2068 renee.chamly@rate.com

Pam Handegard (702) 340-7264 pam.handegard@rate.com

Macie Flaherty (702) 497-1410 macie2you@yahoo.com

Tommy Allums (702) 453-2360 tommy.allums@rate.com

Emelie Maybrook (702) 210-0997 emeliemaybrook@rate.com

MANN MORTGAGE   3/6/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Ryan Howard (Branch Manager)

MOUNTAIN WEST FINANCIAL   3/6/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

John Obradovich (Branch Manager) (702) 216-6668 john.obradovich@mwfinc.com

NEVADA MORTGAGE  7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
William H. Ochs (Branch Manager) (702) 732-7777 bochs@nevada-mortgage.com

Sandra Mora (702) 732-7777 smora2@gmail.com

Sonia Munoz (702) 732-7777 smunoz@nevada-mortage.com
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Participating Lenders
NOBLE HOME LOANS 7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Herman Vander Veldt (Branch Manager) (702) 869-8790 herman.vanderveldte@noblehomeloans.com

Stephanie Clark (702) 418-7960 stephanie.clark@noblehomeloans.com

Cassandra Jacobs (702) 869-8790 casey.jacobs@noblehomeloans.com

ON Q FINANCIAL  6/10/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Scott Moraine (Branch Manager) (702) 522-4026 scott.moraine@onqfinancial.com

Melissa Campion (702) 623-0231 melissa.campion@onqfinancial.com

Vickie Pridemore (702) 743-1424 vickie.pridemore@onqfinancial.com

Christina Rodgers (702) 501-7549 christina.rodgers@onqfinancial.com

PLANET HOME LENDING 6/10/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Suzann Lindblom (Branch Manager) (949) 596-0929 slindblom@planethomelending.com

RESIDENTIAL BANCORP   7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL
Corey Wood (Branch Manager) (909) 200-2020 corey.wood@bancorp.com

Mary Grace Tanada (702) 504-7446 mptamnada@gmx.com

Nikki Junium (702) 327-3933 nikki.junium@bancorp.com

RMS & ASSOCIATES   5/31/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Wayne Wasano (Branch Manager) (702) 796-3453 wayne.wasano@rmsfunding.com

Elvira Parham (702) 526-7123 elvira.parham@rmsfunding.com

Julie Mendez (702) 302-8204 julie.mendez@rmsfunding.com

Randal Lovstuen (702) 812-7406 randy.lovstuen@rmsfunding.com

Yessenia Alfaro (702) 310-6396 yesenia.alfaro@rmsfunding.com

Victoria Campoy (702) 521-5242 victoria.campoy@rmsfunding.com

Kimberly Brito (702) 443-6938 kimberlyebcardenas@rmsfunding.com

Leticia Olivas (702) 493-6594 leticia.olivas@rmsfunding.com

Lizette Trujillo (702) 460-2196 liz.trujillo@rmsfunding.com

SECURITY NATIONAL    10/31/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Sean Christiansen (Branch Manager) (702) 562-8773 sean@snmc.com

Raul Brito Salvador (702) 240-9398 raul.brito@snmc.com

Hector Jimenez (702) 883-0330 hector.jimenez@snmc.com

Joel Goot (702) 499-0700 joel.goot@snmc.com

Walter Mosca-Duran (702) 279-6776 Walter.Mosca-Duran@SNMC.com 

Michael Ivanov (702) 675-4707 michael.ivanov@snmc.com

Jonathan Baker (801) 644-4468 jon.baker@snmc.com

SOUTHERN FIDELITY MORTGAGE 10/5/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Rowe Nelson (Branch Manager) (702) 210-3529 rowe.nelson@gosfm.com

Julia Shupe (702) 808-2950 julia.shupe@beratewise.com
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Participating Lenders
SWBC MORTGAGE (6/10/19) DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Kerry Dannenberg  (Branch Manager) (210) 826-6999 kdannenberg@swbc.com

Trisha Anderson (210) 826-6999 tanderson@swbc.com

Jonathan Hodges (702) 858-0115 wade.hodges@swbc.com

VALLEY WEST MORTGAGE   7/30/18 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

JR Steiner (Branch Manager) (702) 696-9900 vatche@valleywestmortgage.com

Jeffrey Watson (702) 436-2400 jwatson@valleywestmortgage.com

WELLS FARGO  3/28/19 DIRECT PHONE # E-MAIL

Abir Zeitoun (702) 800-1314 abir.zeitoun@wellsfargo.com

Kelly Richardon kelly.m.richardson@wellsfargo.com

Kendra Haverkamp (702) 368-5983 kendra.s.haverkamp@wellsfargo.com

Ludby Garcia (702) 469-8884 ludby.garcia@wellsfargo.com

Walter Hernandez (702) 368-5464 walter.w.hernandez@wellsfargo.com

Javier Aguilar (702) 547-9764 javier.aguilar@wellsfargo.com
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